Hex flange nuts
BN 14476

Material

Material type

Standard

Stainless steel

DIN 6923 (Standard withdrawn), EN 1661

M3; M4: not included in DIN 6923, M10: wrench size according to EN on request

Article no

1071629
1066501
1329308
1329324
1329340
1329359
1329375

d1

M3
M4
M5
M6
M8
M10
M12

d2 max

10
11.8
14.2
17.9
21.8
26

BUSSARD

Proven Productivity

h max

4.65

10
12



